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Name

. Klopfenstein

. Weiss

. Gonzalez Arroyo
. Wampfler

. Werren

. Schurch

. Klopfenstein

. Isler

. Werren

. Wampfler

11.

Wirsten

. Klopfenstein
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
18.
18.
20.

Allemann
Gobeli

Holz
Thuring
Kretschmar
Weiss
Walker
Michel

. Schlappi
22,

Feulner

Sporttag 2025

Rangliste 5./ 6. Klasse Madchen

Vorname

Lyana
Sofie
Mayci Ines
Irina
Livia
Nora
Kim
Mila
Nina
Lia

Elin
Marie
Sina
Sarah
Maria-Luisa
Lynn
Phoebe
Carole
Aline
Laura
Lea

Fabienne Maria
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Lehrkraft

LehnM
Bello
LehnM
Bello
LehnM
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Bello
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LehnM
LehnM
Bello
LehnM
LehnM
LehnM
LehnM
Bello
LehnM
LehnM
LehnM
Bello
LehnM

Bello

Weitsprung
Steinstosse
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Zielwurf

Scooterlauf
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3
25

22
24
23
20
22
21
18
21
20
20
20
20
21
20
19
22
19
17

Balltransport
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18
12
16
17
16
15
12
14
11
14
14
16
13
12
13
12
16
13
13
13

Hochsprung
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24
21
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
22
22
20
20
20
18
19
18
20
20
18

Suguslauf
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163
162
159
158
151
146
146
143
142
142
141
134
132
131
131
130
130
129
127

70



